Giant Academy™

Move with Ambition

Class Schedule for classes beginning Tuesday, February 2N°

Tuesday, February 2
Improving Productivity

Tuesday, February 9
Developing Comprehensive Marketing Plans

Tuesday, February 16
Brand Creation and Management

Tuesday, February 23
Ad Campaign Development and Management

Tuesday, March 1
E-communications Plan Development

Tuesday, March 8
Group Choice

All classes begin at 12:00 noon.

Class Schedule for classes beginning Wednesday, February 3RP

Wednesday, February 3
Improving Productivity

Wednesday, February 10
Developing Comprehensive Marketing Plans

Wednesday, February 17
Brand Creation and Management

Wednesday, February 24
Ad Campaign Development and Management

Wednesday, March 2
E-communications Plan Development

Wednesday, March 9
Group Choice

All classes begin at 12:00 noon.
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